
Class 1 (1/2/3) Saturday, January 18, 2025 In-Person
Documentation and Annual trainings Thursday, January 23, 2025 Virtual
Medication Administration Record Thursday, January 30, 2025 Virtual
Class 2 (4/5/8/9) Saturday, February 1, 2025 In-Person
TFC Training Tuesday, February 4, 2025 Virtual
Class 3 (6/7/ CPR) Saturday, February 15, 2025 In-Person
CPR Raleigh Saturday, March 1, 2025 In-Person
Panel Night and Graduation Tuesday, March 4, 2025 Virtual

Class 1 (1/2/3) Saturday, August 2, 2025 In-Person
Documentation and Annual trainings Tuesday, August 5, 2025 Virtual
Class 2 (4/5/8/9) Saturday, August 16, 2025 In-Person
Class 3 (6/7, CPR) Saturday, August 30, 2025 In-Person
TFC Training Thursday, September 4, 2025 Virtual
Panel Night and Graduation Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Virtual
Medication Administration Record Thursday, September 18, 2025 Virtual

Winston-Salem Pre-Service Training- January 2025  

Winston Pre-Service Training- August 2025  
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